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Roll No | Name

BSECO-151291 ARSHAD ALI
BSECO-151293 KHALIL AHMAD
BSECO-151316 FEROZ SHAH
BSECO-151320 ASIM KHAN
BSECO-151325 I1ZAZ

BSECO-151341 MAHMOOD
BSECO-160421 RABIA AFTAB
BSECO-160425 GULALAY
BSECO-160426 BASIT IQBAL MIAN
BSECO-160427 JAMAL ABDUL NASIR
BSECO-160429 SHAWAL GUL
BSECO-160430 SAJID ALI
BSECO-160431 WAGMA WASIL
BSECO-160432 NAEEM ULLAH
BSECO-160433 IJAZ UR RAHMAN
BSECO-160434 SHER ZAMAN KHAN
BSECO-160436 IRSHAD AFRIDI
BSECO-160437 MUHAMMAD YASIR
BSECO-160438 MUHAMMAD RAZA
BSECO-160439 LEENA AKBAR
BSECO-160440 MEMOONA
BSECO-160442 MOHAMMAD AMIR
BSECO-160443 AMIR HUSSAIN
BSECO-160444 SHAH KHALID REHMAN
BSECO-160446 MUHAMMAD JUNAID
BSECO-160448 SANA ULLAH
BSECO-160450 WAHID ULLAH
BSECO-160454 AHMAD KHAN

ISLAMIA COLLEGE, PESHAWAR

Provisional Result Sheet

Program: BS Economics

Econometrics-

II(CHr:3)

Economy of

Pakistan(CHr:3)

Marks Grade GPA Marks Grade GPA Marks Grade GPA Marks Grade GPA Marks

41.0

83.4
74.0
68.2
68.5
83.4
716
755
68.8
708
771
72.3
70.4
80.0
74.9
64.8
54.4
325
76.0
58.1
83.4
61.2
49.4

4.0
3.7
3.3
33
4.0
37
4.0
33
3.7
4.0
3.7
33
4.0
37
33
23
1.0
4.0
27
4.0
3.0
20

39.0

78.0
728
69.8
63.0
81.8
775
69.0
773
703
67.0
64.0
69.5
66.3
77.8
62.8
44.0
63.0
57.5
65.5
73.0
65.0
53.0

X
1.0
A 4.0
A- 3.7
B+ 3.3
B 3.0
A+ 4.0
A 4.0
B+ 3.3
A 4.0
B+ 3.3
B+ 3.3
B 3.0
B+ 3.3
B+ 3.3
A 4.0
3.0
D+ 1.3
B 3.0
C+ 2.3
B 3.0
A- 3.7
3.0
C 2.0

Section: A
7th
Semester:
History of Research Rural
Economic Methodology(CHr:3 Development(CHr:3
Thoughts(CHr:3) ) )
Grade GPA

72.7 B+ 33

65.8 B- 2.7
X X X X X X X X X

0% At F 0.0

7.2 F 0.0
26.5 D- 0.7
745 A 40 82 A 40 735 A+ 4.0
48.8 c+ 23 753 B+ 33 410 B- 2.7
683 A 40 777 A 3.7 425 B 3.0
59.8 B+ 33 722 B+ 33 380 B- 2.7
807 A+ 40 878 A 40 755 A+ 4.0
69.3 A 40 835 A 40 515 A- 3.7
59.5 B+ 33 | 67.1 B- 27 250 c- 1.7
69.0 40 800 A- 3.7 450 B 3.0
67.3 40 725 B+ 33 375 c+ 2.3
58.3 B+ 33 701 B 30 325 c+ 2.3
63.5 A- 37 751 B+ 33 400 B- 2.7
48.0 c+ 23 734 B+ 33 420 B 3.0
64.5 A- 3.7 769 A- 3.7 470 B+ 33
51.8 B- 2.7 853 A 40 335 c+ 2.3
59.0 B+ 33 647 B- 27  50%Att F 0.0
51.3 B- 2.7 743 B+ 33 29%Att F 0.0
423 c 20 642 B- 2.7 140 F 0.0
642 A 3.7 653 B- 2.7 420 B 3.0
46.8 c+ 23 741 B+ 33 285 c 2.0
728 A 40 784 A 3.7 675 A+ 4.0
63.3 A- 3.7 728 B+ 33 300 c 2.0
23.2 F 0.0 437 D 1.0 50 0.0

SGPA

3.30

2.70

RL

RL

0.70
4.00
3.14
3.46
3.12
4.00
3.88
3.00
3.60
3.32
3.18
3.28
3.04
3.60
3.34
RL

RL

RL

3.14
2.66
3.88
3.00
RL

Errors and omissions are subject to subsequent rectifications.
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Controller of Examination

Total
C.hrs

3

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Remarks

RL Migration

Dropped
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Roll No | Name

BSECO-160455 UMAIR AHMAD
BSECO-160456 NIDA AKHTAR
BSECO-160458 ABDUL WADUD MIAN
BSECO-160461 HAMZA KHAN
BSECO-160463 SYEDA AYESHA MUJAHID
BSECO-160464 SARMADULLAH
BSECO-160465 ALI YAR KHAN
BSECO-160467 HAMZA SUBHAN
BSECO-160469 NASIR MUNIR
BSECO-160471 DILAWAR
BSECO-160472 FAWAD HUSSAIN
BSECO-160473 SADIQ HUSSAIN
BSECOE-151365 AIMAL KHAN

BSECOE-151369 SALMAN KHAN AFRIDI

BSECOE-151371 WIQAS JEHAN

ISLAMIA COLLEGE, PESHAWAR

Provisional Result Sheet
Section: A

Program: BS Economics

Econometrics-

II(CHr:3)

Economy of

Pakistan(CHr:3)

History of
Economic
Thoughts(CHr:3)

Marks Grade GPA Marks Grade GPA Marks Grade GPA Marks Grade GPA Marks

57.2
70.0
57.4
63.3
51.4
51.9
35.0
44.1
0% Att
31.8
55.3

63.7

2.7
33
2.7
3.0
2.3
2.3
13
1.7
0.0
1.0
2.3
3.0
X

66.5
68.3
59.8
61.0
65.0
68.8
455

46.5

61.5
56.3
76.0
X

B+ 3.3
B+ 3.3
B- 2.7
B- 2.7
B 3.0
B+ 3.3
D+ 13
D+ 1.3
B- 2.7
C+ 2.3
A 4.0
X X

X X

X X

42.7
55.5
66.0
44.2
44.0
43.0
315

455

44.0
43.3
60.3
X

B+
X

2.0
3.0
3.7
2.0
2.0
2.0
13

2.3

2.0
2.0
3.3
X

Grade GPA SGPA

7th
Semester:

Research Rural
Methodology(CHr:3 Development(CHr:3
) )

66.0 B- 27 215 F 0.0
773 A- 3.7 370 c+ 2.3
74.0 B+ 33 370 c+ 2.3
62.2 c+ 23 75 F 0.0
57.5 c 20  60%Att F 0.0
78.4 A- 3.7 265 c- 1.7
65.9 B- 27  0%Att F 0.0
52.8 c- 1.7 | 58%At F 0.0

0% At F 0.0
51.1 D+ 13  B2%At F 0.0
55.8 c 20 175 F 0.0
76.8 A- 3.7 385 B- 2.7
X X X X X X
X X X X X X
X X X X X X

RL
3.12
2.94
RL
RL
2.60
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
3.34
X

Errors and omissions are subject to subsequent rectifications.

Controller of Examination

20f2

Total
C.hrs

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
60

45

150

Remarks

Dropped

Dropped
Dropped
Dropped
Dropped

RL Repeat Macroeconomics-Ill
RL Repeat Financial Institutions

RL Refaulter In Psychology



